Parkhaus
Parking

Kl »

Ost
ServicePartner
Nord-West Center
Eingang - Entrance
NCCWes( Franken- A
halle
' Ost
Eingang B Eingang
Entrance M:;taﬁeg Messepark NCC Ost Entrance
S4 Ost2

S1/2

4A

4
3 ]

3A

% Busparkplatz
Bus parking

VIP Siid

P] P] P]
Parkdeck Siid Sud-Ost 1 Siid-Ost 2 &=
0 50 100m : ) ) :
Karl-Schénleben-StraBe .~ West Karl-Schénleben-StraBe _ Ost
Einfahrt - Access Einfahrt - Access
/e



